

Centreville, MD 21617

Join today to be part of the restoration and preservation of the Corsica River.

Name:	
Street Address:	
Mailing/POB Address:	
City, State, Zip	
Phone:	
Email:	
Contribution Amount:	(Suggested membership donation is \$25)
Please make checks payable to Corsica Riv	er Conservancy.
Are you interested in volunteering with Corsica Ri	ver Conservancy?
If yes, please indicate areas where you'd li	ke to volunteer:
□ Water Testing□ Restoration□ Education/Public Information□ Outreach	
Please mail the completed form along with your o	check to:
Corsica River Conservancy P.O. Box 235	

Corsica River Conservancy is a 100% volunteer-run organization and a component fund of Chesapeake Charities, Inc., a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization registered with the State of Maryland. Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Documents and information submitted to the State of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage.